
Phaltan

VR269

RR(VR)270

650

660

665

670

630

69
0

174

331

379

173

376

385
386

176

169

296

297

335

387

331

160

233

284

175

287

288

232

171

328

154

190

157

199

172

388

286

195

377

394

31

191

283

33

186

330

167

374

395

285
375

359

187

276

277

170

299

184

168

250

179

178

158

329

43

181

180

378

201

200

389 298

360

267

380

369

156

167

159

348

155

280

168

281

275

197

279

393

212

268

370

278

386

334

162

304

231

337

164

189

300

169

164

29

345

194

166

273

373

150 149

202

183

40

232

344

349

251

165

342

194

34

202

343

188

338
372

258

152

266

303

233 250199

371

252

341

249

217

322

301

153

198

216

415

333

253

265

148

327

332
324

357

393

137

323

269

353

242

246

270

385

354

211

367

259
257

197

247

355

205

240

177

220
209

138

392

141

260
261

25
2627

390
391

167

32

392

30

166

42

165

365

151

336

309

185

41

248

305

194

139
140

123

215

308

239

271

311

125

163

310
313

161

319

210

335

321

124

213

315

244

120

340

236

382
396397

347

318

395
336

317

256
351

387

320

254
274

272

366

241 255243

136

356

132

195

352
368

204

119

143

388

358

196

394

146131

182

389

414

237

350

307

302

116

222

312

145

383

208

117118

314

306

133

264

134

201

147

240

388

142

200

238

391

144/1

214

245

411412
413

144/2

235
206

282

226

174

234

318

384

135

346

316

175

225

326

170

325

171

203
230

207
219

227

218
262

263

327

Dhaval

Tathavada

Zadakbaichiwadi

Sherechiwadi

Dalvadi

Tardaf

Wathar (Nimbalkar)

Wakhari

74°21'30"E

74°21'30"E

74°21'0"E

74°21'0"E

74°20'30"E

74°20'30"E

74°20'0"E

74°20'0"E

74°19'30"E

74°19'30"E

17
°5

5'0
"N

17
°5

5'0
"N

17
°5

4'3
0"

N

17
°5

4'3
0"

N

17
°5

4'0
"N

17
°5

4'0
"N

17
°5

3'3
0"

N

17
°5

3'3
0"

N

17
°5

3'0
"N

17
°5

3'0
"N

17
°5

2'3
0"

N

17
°5

2'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6E7c1eAISLUS CODE-
      608.94Area in Ha-

Dist-Satara,Taluka-Phaltan  (BM-85/01/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


